
2021-22 Co-op w/ Penn Cambria Varsity Wrestling              

Date Time Opponent Result  

Tue, Dec 14 7:00 PM  @ Richland   

Wed, Dec 15 7:00 PM Johnstown   

Fri, Dec 17  Panther Holiday Classic   

Tues, Dec 21 7:00 PM @ Somerset  

Tue, Jan 4 7:00 PM  Bedford   

Thu, Jan 6 7:00 PM  Central   

Fri, Jan 7  @ IUP Winter Mayhem  

Tue, Jan 11 7:00 PM @ Forest Hills    

Thu, Jan 13 7:00 PM Chestnut Ridge 
 

Sat, Jan 15  @ Claysburg Duals 
 

Tue, Jan 18  7:00 PM @ Westmont    

Thu, Jan 20 7:00 PM @ Central Cambria   

Tue, Jan 25  7:00 PM  Marion Center     

Sat, Feb 20    @ Thomas Chevrolet Bedford    

  

Anthony Coukart places 6th at District 6-AA Championships, advances to Regionals 

 


